
Date Module No. Module Name
MT105B Mathematics 2
MT2175 Further linear algebra
FN3025 Corporate Finance
MN3212 Strategy
IR3210 International Political Economy

MN3211 Human Resource Management
EC2199 The world economy from the industrial revolution to the present
LA2003 Property law
AC1025 Principles of accounting
FN3206 Derivatives and risk management
MT1173 Algebra
MN3197 Operations management

IR2085-02 International organisations
LA3005 Jurisprudence and legal theory
FN1202 Introduction to finance (previously FN1024-02) 
ST2187 Business analytics, applied modelling and prediction

FN3023-02 Investment management
IR2209U International Political Theory
IR2209 International political theory
LA1040 Contract law
LA3007 Evidence
ST104A Statistics 1
ST1215 Introduction to Mathematical Statistics
ST3188 Statistical methods for market research
IR3207 Power Shift in International Relations

DV2192-02 Poverty and development
LA3028 Introduction to Islamic law
EC2066 Microeconomics

MN2028-02 Managerial economics
IR3140 Security in international relations
LA2001 Tort law
EC1002 Introduction to economics
EC3115 Monetary economics
IR2214 Foreign policy analysis (previously IR2137-0)
LA3026 Intellectual property

EC3016-02 International economics
MT2116 Abstract mathematics
MN1178 Business and management in a global context

DV3162-02 Complex emergencies and humanitarian responses
DV2162-02 Complex Emergencies and Humanitarian Responses

LA1031 Legal system and method
LA3021 Company law
MT105A Mathematics 1    
MT1174 Calculus
MT1186 Mathematical methods
FN3204 Investments and Portfolio Management
MN2196 Data Analysis for Management Decision Making
LA3025 Criminology
ST104B Statistics 2

DV2166-02 Global Environmental Problems and Politics
MN3141 Marketing management

MN3141U Marketing Management
IR1198 International Relations: Theories, Concepts and Debates
DV3166 Global environmental problems and politics
LA2029 International protection of human rights

Wed, 13-May-2026

Fri, 08-May-2026

Mon, 11-May-2026

Tue, 12-May-2026

Tue, 05-May-2026

Wed, 06-May-2026

Thu, 07-May-2026

Tue, 28-Apr-2026

Wed, 29-Apr-2026

Thu, 30-Apr-2026



Date Module No. Module Name
ST2133 Advanced statistics: distribution theory
AC3093 Auditing and assurance
MN2177 Core management concepts
LA1020 Public law
LA3013 Public international law
FN2203 Principles of asset pricing

AC3059-02 Financial management
FN2190 Asset pricing and financial markets
PS1130 Introduction to international political thought
LA2024 EU Law
EC2020 Elements of econometrics
AC2097 Management accounting
FN2208 Financial Data Analysis

IR1034-02 World history since 1945
LA2019 Family law
LA1010 Criminal law
LA3014 Conflict of laws
ST3189 Machine learning
EC2065 Macroeconomics
AC2091 Financial reporting
LA2015 Commercial law
EC3099 Industrial economics
AC3193 Accounting: markets and organisations
IS2184 Information systems management
LA2008 Administrative law
LA3011 Alternative Dispute Resolution

MT2176-02 Further calculus
FN2191 Principles of corporate finance
ST2195 Programming for data science
PS1172 Introduction to political science
LA3002 Equity and Trusts

MT3095-02 Further mathematics for economists
IS3167-02 Management and innovation of e-business
FN2029-02 Financial intermediation
IS1060-02 Introduction to information systems
SP2079-02 Elements of social and applied psychology
EC3120-02 Mathematical economics

MN2032-02 Management science methods    
MT3042-02 Optimisation theory
EC3019-02 Behavioural economics 
PS2082-02 Comparative politics
SC1179-02 Contemporary sociology in a global age    

MN3027-02 The law of business organisations
MT2076-02 Management mathematics
MN3194-02 Entrepreneurship
MT3040-02 Game Theory
FN3142-02 Quantitative finance
IS3183-02 Management and social media
PS3086-02 Democracy and democratisation
AC3143-02 Valuation and securities analysis
MN3127-02 Organisation theory: an interdisciplinary approach
IS2182-02 Innovating digital systems and services

MT3043-02 Mathematics of finance and valuation
ST2134-02 Advanced statistics: statistical inference
EC3216-02 Applied microeconomics
DV3165-02 Development Management
DV1171-02 Introduction to international development
IS1181-02 Digital infrastructures for business

Wed, 10-Jun-2026

Thu, 11-Jun-2026

Fri, 05-Jun-2026

Mon, 08-Jun-2026

Tue, 09-Jun-2026

Tue, 02-Jun-2026

Wed, 03-Jun-2026

Thu, 04-Jun-2026

Thu, 21-May-2026

Fri, 22-May-2026

Fri, 29-May-2026

Mon, 18-May-2026

Tue, 19-May-2026

Wed, 20-May-2026

Thu, 14-May-2026

Fri, 15-May-2026


